
FL00337898 

2021 MidCAP Swim Meet 
Keystone Aquatic Club 

July 31st Girls Officials / Timers – AM 
 

Starter   Bryan Meade   

Referee  Tom Brenner   

Stroke 1  Chad Chenot   

Stroke 2  Nicole Foley   

Turn 1  Dave Douglass  

Turn 2  Erik Frey   

Turn 3  Kathy Butler   

Turn 4  Lorralei Horner  

Stroke 3  Mark Doemland  

Stroke 4  Tiffany Epoca   

Admin Referee  Jason Sandhaus  

Backup Official  Mike Hudak   

AM Timers 

    Start – Back stroke     100 Free - End 

Lane 1  Adams MSC/Gibble ACL    Lane 1  Rauhauser HAY/ Updegrave DAU  

Lane 2  Buckman CVAC/ Bretz MTV  Lane 2  Anderson MSC/Cheslock ACL  

Lane 3  Hinkle BSC/ Holl HST   Lane 3  Cramer CVAC/ Anson DC   

Lane 4  Bishop GET/Burke HEA   Lane 4  Windsor BSC/Hatfield HEA  

Lane 5  Lenker SMSC/ Verma HAC  Lane 5  Hockley SMSC/Kesterson HAC  

Lane 6  Saunder CYA/ Weeter HST   Lane 6  Czerwinski CYA/ Helwig LEBY  

Lane 7  Cunningham SST/ Hughes PAC   Lane 7 Neiderer SST/Hughes MDT  

Lane 8  Raffensberger DAAC/Altenburger MTV   Lane 8 Fisher DAAC/McDonald WWD  

Backup 1-4   Shubert WWD   Backup 1-4   Lewis MDT    

Backup 5-8   Turocy HAY    Backup 5-8 Trump DSC   



FL00337898 

2021 MidCAP swim Meet 
Keystone Aquatic Club 

July 31st Boys Officials / Timers – PM 
 

Starter   Kathy Butler   

Referee  Maureen Rudy   

Stroke 1  Dave Douglass  

Stroke 2  Erik Frey   

Turn 1  Chad Chenot   

Turn 2  Mike Hudak   

Turn 3  Mark Doemland  

Turn 4  Tiffany Epoca   

Stroke 3  Jason Sandhaus  

Stroke 4  Lorralei Horner  

Admin Referee  Bryan Meade   

Backup Official  Tom Brenner   

PM Timers 

    Start – Back stroke           100 Free - End 

Lane 1  Foster BSC/Roe DAU   Lane 1  Appleby DSC/Helwig LEBY  

Lane 2  Harrnish CYA/Rein MTV   Lane 2  Downey DAAC/Moir MDT  

Lane 3  Bowman GET/Zampredri PAC   Lane 3  Welsh BSC/ Harned HEA   

Lane 4  Collins SST/Keyes DC   Lane 4  Dirito HAY/Shuman PAC   

Lane 5  Nelson GET/Gibbons HEA   Lane 5  Brewer CVAC/Hain ACL   

Lane 6  Diehl HAY/Fuddy WWD   Lane 6  Ranowski MSC/Startoni HAC  

Lane 7  Manduri CVAC/Wingert HAC  Lane 7  Gao CYA/Smith DC   

Lane 8  Gesell MSC/Dotts HST   Lane 8  Piatt SST/ Miller DAU   

Backup 1-4  Weld DSC    Backup 1-4  Deisseroth LEBY   

Backup 5-8 Rachel WWD    Backup 5-8  Heyman SMSC   


